
      
 
 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES FOR STUDENTS OF 3
RD  

YEAR OF STUDY, MEDICAL FACULTY AND INTERNATIONAL

  FACULTY (APP  MEDICINE.  ) SPRING TERM  2025-2026
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NAME OF SUBJECTS 

J           

F 2,16 3,17 4,18 5,19 6,20 9,23 10,24 11,25 12,26 13,27 

M 2,16,30 3,17,31 4,18 5,19 6,20 9,23 10,24 11,25 12,26 13,27 

A 13,27 14,28 15,29 2,16,30 3,17 6,20 7,21 8,22 9,23 10,24 

M 11 12 13 14 1,15 4,18 5,19 6,20 7,21 8,22 

J           

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

I 

8
.3

0
-9

.5
5
 

PATHOMORPHOLOGY 3,10,15 1,7,21 4,11,16 2,8,14,20 6,14,3 3,10,15 1,7,21 4,11,16 2,8,14,20 1,5,13,20 

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 1,5,7,13,21 3,10,15 12,8,14,17,20 4,11,16,6 1,5,15,13,20 1,5,7,13,21 3,10,15 12,8,14,17,20 4,11,16,6 6,14,4,10 

PHARMACOLOGY 17,4,6,16 4,9,17 6,13,21 3,12 8,12,18,21 17,4,6,16 4,9,17 6,13,21 3,12 7,9,15,2 

FOUNDATIONS  OF  HIGHER 

EDUCATION PEDAGOGY 
20,8 2,11 5,7 10,9 17 20,8 2,11 5,7 10,9 17 

RADIOLOGY 2,11 12,18 3,9 15,21 9,2 2,11 12,18 3,9 15,18 8,12 

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: 

ENGLISH  LANGUAGE  FOR  

SPECIFIC  PURPOSES   
9 5 10 7 16 9 5 10 7 16 

           

II
 

1
0
.3

0
-1

1
.5

5
 

PATHOMORPHOLOGY 4,11,16,13 8,14,20 3,10,15 1,7,13,21 4,10,18 4,11,16,13 8,14,20 3,10,15 1,7,13,21 9,17,21 

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 6,8,9,14,20 4,11,16,5 1,7,13,21 3,10,12,15,17 2,3,9,17,21,16 6,8,9,14,20 4,11,16,5 1,7,13,21 3,10,12,15,17 2,12,18,8,7 

PHARMACOLOGY 5,12 7,10,21 5,9,11,18 8,14,2,18 1,11,20 5,12 7,10,21 5,9,11,18 18,8,14,2 6,16 

FOUNDATIONS  OF  HIGHER 

EDUCATION PEDAGOGY 
15,18 1,3 12,16 4,6 13,14 15,18 1,3 12,16 4,6 13,14 

RADIOLOGY 10,17 6,15 4,14 5,16 6,7 10,17 6,17 4,14 5,16 1,5 

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: 

ENGLISH  LANGUAGE  FOR  

SPECIFIC  PURPOSES   
3 18 2,17 11,20 15 3 18 2,17 11,20 15 

           

III 

1
2
.3

0
-1

3
.5

5
 

PATHOMORPHOLOGY 6,12,18 5,9,17 6,12,18 5,9,17 2,8,12,16 6,12,18 5,9,17 6,12,18,2 5,9,17 7,11,15,2 

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2 18 9,2 18 11 2 18 9 18  

PHARMACOLOGY 1,8,11,15,20 2,14,16 1,3,15,20 7,10,13 3,10,14,5 1,8,11,15,20 14,16,2 1,3,15,20 7,10,13 4,13,17 

FOUNDATIONS  OF  HIGHER 

EDUCATION PEDAGOGY 
21     21     

RADIOLOGY 7,14 13,20 8,21 1,20 4,13 7,16 13,20 8,21 1,11 3,10 

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: 

ENGLISH  LANGUAGE  FOR  

SPECIFIC  PURPOSES   
13 8 14 4,12 1,6,21 13 8 14 4,12 1,6,21 

IV
 

1
4
.3

0
-1

5
.5

5
 

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: ENGLISH  

LANGUAGE  FOR  SPECIFIC  PURPOSES             

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: INTENSIVE  

TRAINING OF  MORPHOLOGICAL  

DISCIPLINES 
1,4,7,10,13,16,21 2,5,8,11,14,17,20 3,6,9,12,15,18   1,4,7,10,13,16,21 2,5,8,11,14,17,20 3,6,9,12,15,18   

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: INTENSIVE  

TRAINING OF PHYSIOLOGICAL  

DISCIPLINES  
3,6,9,12,15,18 1,4,7,10,13,16,21 2,5,8,11,14,17,20   3,6,9,12,15,18 1,4,7,10,13,16,21 2,5,8,11,14,17,20   

           

V
 

1
6

.1
0
-1

7
.3

5
 

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: ENGLISH  

LANGUAGE  FOR  SPECIFIC  PURPOSES   1,11 2,12 3,13 4,14 5,15 6,16 7,17 8,18 9,20 10,21 

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: INTENSIVE  

TRAINING OF  MORPHOLOGICAL  

DISCIPLINES 
2,12 3,13 4,14 5,15 1,11 7,17 8,18 9,20 10,21 6,16 

SC: INTEGRATED  COURSE: INTENSIVE  

TRAINING OF PHYSIOLOGICAL  

DISCIPLINES 
6,16 7,17 8,18 9,20 10,21 1,11 2,12 3,13 4,14 5,15 

           

           

 

NONE: PRACTICAL  CLASSES    WILL START  ON       16.02.26     
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F 2,16 3,17 4,18 5,19 6,20 9,23 10,24 11,25 12,26 13,27 

M 2,16,30 3,17,31 4,18 5,19 6,20 9,23 10,24 11,25 12,26 13,27 

A 13,27 14,28 15,29 2,16,30 3,17 6,20 7,21 8,22 9,23 10,24 

M 11 12 13 14 1,15 4,18 5,19 6,20 7,21 8,22 
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